Steward Rota for the 12th Week in Ordinary Time

	Monday, 22nd June
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	Paula Ryan
Lesley McMahon

	Tuesday, 23rd June
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	Pauline Rossiter
Carol Pritchard

	Wednesday, 24th June
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	Brian Brooks
Pam Brooks

	Thursday, 25th June
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tony Hyman
Emma Gillham

	Friday, 26th June
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	Geoff Scott
Fran Scott




Steward Rota for the 13th Week in Ordinary Time

	Monday, 29th June
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	

	Tuesday, 30th June
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	

	Wednesday, 1st July
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	

	Thursday, 2nd July
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	

	Friday, 3rd July
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	






